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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 16 Dames, 200m rugslag Senioren
19-10-2024 - 11:22 Startlijst Voorronde
Nederlands Record 2:01.26 Kira Toussaint 07-009 Kazan (RUS) 4-11-2021
Nederlands Junior Record 2:02.47 Sharon van Rouwendaal 13-033 Atlanta (USA) 16-12-2011

Serie 1 van 3

1 Lotte Libbers
Indy Feenema
Imre Bouwland
Ismay Lichtendonk
Myrthe Natzijl
Sofie Vos

Hanna Sampimon

~N~No obhwN

Serie 2 van 3

1 Esmee Reuver
Marjolie Spelde
Elin Reinstra

Zulal Zeren

Laura van Etten
Emma Buchsbaum
Mirthe de Haan

~N~No oabhwN

Serie 3van 3

1 Nicole Pestman

Nora Lynn Otten

Maud Roffel

Eszter Szabo Feltothy
Frouke Ludwig

Esmee van der Tuuk
Devenda van der Meer
Jildau Folmer

O~NOOTh WN

KSN (SG)

Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dz&PC

ZPC Hoogeveen
KSN (SG)

Zwemclub Polaris
Borger

TriVia

PSV

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Blue Marlins
ZCNF'34

De Granaet

ZPC Hoogeveen

Dz&PC

Vasas SC

Dz&PC

ZPC Hoogeveen

DzZ&PC
Bolsward-Workum (SG)

In.tijd

2:41.89
2:35.60
2:27.49
2:09.68
2:23.19
2:30.03
2:40.99

2:41.41
2:32.55
2:25.81
2:06.63
2:16.44
2:29.24
2:40.92

2:41.08
2:32.20
2:24.80
2:05.63
2:13.78
2:27.81
2:39.91
2:43.91

200900190
201000850
200700388
200400622
200400076
200800804
200901824

201100846
200900266
201100842
199507086
200800264
200505472
201000866

201000668
200903338
200700840

200800112
200800682
200900948
201002600
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